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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 972

Gabdullin Denis
30

1460

0

1460

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 4,5

MecTo 77

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34125954

[og poxaeHus 2004

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |29]| 120 [Cheredov Sergei 600|RUS | 3,5 |u4epH. 1
2 |23 89 Fedorovskii Aleksandr 700(RUS 3 | 6en. 1
3 |14| 164 |Semenov Andrey O|RUS 4 | 4yepH. 1
4 3 6 Murtazin Ruslan 1780|RUS 7 |6en.0
5 |13 73 |Zhukov Anton 800|RUS | 5,5 |4yepH. ¥2
6 |16 17  |Shadunts Kirill 1664|RUS 6 |6en.0
7 |27 64  [Styazhkin Nikita 800/RUS | 3,5 |4epH. 1
8 |20 80 |Belikov Semen 700|RUS 6 |6en.0
9 |28 93 |[lvanov llya 700|RUS | 5,5 [uepH.0
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